PME3221

No USP

13685169
13683104
13683390
13730812
13680661
11877677
13681485
13685152
13695848
13681551
11202336
13681130
12554842
11805867
11808620
13684849
4844541

13683084
13680546
13682531
13680139
13680463
13685148
13682569
13838162
13679478
13731052
13683171
13680702
12610292
10769351
11234436
13684529
13683466
13695880
13682103
13681123
9292538

13682166
13685019
13684703
13681280
11213165
13874879
13861012
13680397
13684342

Introducdo a Manufatura Mecanica

Nome

Amanda Carla Catarino

Ana Carolina Saggioratto Osello
Ana Giovana Sneideris

Ana Luiza de Carvalho Mathias
Andre Bariani Ortencio

Andre Macedo Trindade

Antonio Furuno Machado

Ariane Alves Nunis

Arthur Rodrigues Teixeira

Augusto Cidral Boettcher

Bruna Gabriele Reis Lima

Caetano Maciel Anibali

Caio Lemos Monteiro

Danilo Avante Ribeiro

Davi Sabino Lack de Brito

Debora Lima Mendonca

Diego Bertotti

Eduardo Costa Bitencourt

Ennzo Augusto Valacio Patrus
Estevao Souza Carmo Lusardo Sant'Anna
Fabiano Meneguzzi de Souza Ramos
Fabio Sancao Natal

Felipe Augusto da Rocha Almeida
Felipe Mandich Scatolin

Felipe Sansone Semerdjian
Fernando de Almeida Milan Cury
Fernando Joon Ho Yoo

Filipe Cypreste dos Santos Oliveira
Gabriel Barral Fonseca Civali
Gabriel Dias Bodini Alonso

Gabriel Jose Camargo Fuoco
Gabriel Oliveira Nicolau

Guilherme Augusto Farias Almeida
Guilherme Lopes Streahl
Guilherme Pereira dos Santos
Gustavo Armellini

Gustavo Bomer

Henrique Ayrton Ruher Vicente
Ian Damasio Moreira Santos
Isabela Germano Gomes Ribeiro da Silva
Joao Mendes Diniz de Aimeida
Joao Paulo Nascimento Silva

Joao Pedro Silva Ribeiro

Joao Victor Ferreira Netto

Julia de Melo Macena

Leonardo Henrigue Coelho de Amorim Oliveira Filho
Livia Soler Fonseca

P1
5,0
5.5
7,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
5,5
nc
7,5
7,0
5,5
5,0
5,5
4,0
6,0
6,5
4,0
6,0
5,0
5,5
5,0
6,5
6,0
6,0
5.5
4,0
6,0
5,5
nc
4,0
5.5
5,5
6,0
4,0
6,0
4,5
5.5
6,0
nc
4,5
5,5
4,0
4,5
4,0
5,5
5,0

P2
5,0
7,5
4,0
7,5
7,0
5,0
5,5
6,5
nc
6,0
7,0
6,0
5,0
6,0
6,0
7,5
5,0
7,5
6,0
50
6,0
6,0
8,0
6,5
6,0
6,0
50
5,5
6,0
nc
5,5
4,5
5,5
6,5
5,5
6,0
4,0
6,0
4,0
nc
4,5
6,5
4,0
5,5
50
5,5
6,0

Simulacgdo

MF



11850649
13679777
13682357
12556375
13681450
13682295
13749420
12703802
13681742
13782755
13680362
13683511
13681593
13679680
13682718
12552176
13679590
13680550
12685790
13680376
12691665
13684363
13696018
13681082
13682812
13682594
13679652
12545654
13864544
13679989
13679993
13835131
11375375
11222381
13685173

Lucas Carvalho

Luis Otavio Trotti Martins Guedes de Souza

Luisa Morato Defeo

Luiz Felipe do Carmo

Luiz Felipe Ferrari Brescancini

Marco Lipszyc Kuzniec

Marcos Pires Matubara

Marcos Vinicius Budroni Moura

Maria Santos Rogick Lopes

Martim Castro Neves de Paiva Mello
Mateus Duque Rodrigues

Matheus Allan Mazzeto

Matheus Carneiro de Oliveira
Matheus de Moraes Gomes
Matheus Sasaki dos Santos

Michel Brik

Milena da Veiga Ueno

Nicole Machia Silva

Patrick Graca Silva

Pedro Augusto Martins Alkimim Filho
Pedro Henrique Freitas Balduci

Pedro Henrique Perrella Junqueira Gallinari

Pedro Henrique Rosa dos Santos
Pedro Lotufo Bertone

Rafael Kelly dos Santos

Rafael Queiroz Brandao

Ricardo Santos Amorim Lima Ross
Sofia Lucas Yoshimura

Thamiris Guimaraes Mendonca
Theo Akira Ono Saito

Thiago Muniz Vilhena Camargo Pinheiro
Vanier Jose de Lima Junior

Victor Ferraz Azevedo

Yasmin Leao Barbosa

Yuri Barrias Torres
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5.5
5,0
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5,0
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5,0
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